

**AMENDMENT TO THE CHAIRMAN'S MARK
OFFERED BY MR. PETERSON OF MINNESOTA**

Page 9, line 14, strike "4g(a)" and insert "4(h)".

Page 15, line 17, strike "a designated contract market or a" and insert "each designated contract market or".

Page 15, line 20, strike "or an" and insert "and each".

Page 17, line 25, after "agricultural" insert "commodities enumerated in section 1a(4)".

Page 27, line 21, after "position limits" insert "for speculators".

